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AUTH APVD
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1
ZONE DR

REV

A         LINE DRAWN THROUGH A PART NUMBER 
INDICATES THAT PHYSICAL PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE 
FOR ORDERING.

PART NUMBERS THAT DO NOT HAVE A LINE PRESENT INDICATE
THAT PHYSICAL PARTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR ORDERING.

CONTACT APTIV SALES TO ASSURE AVAILABILITY
OF PARTS.

DWG TYPE

VOLUME (CM3)

STYLE
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
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DO NOT
SCALE

USE MATH
DATA

THIS DOCUMENT IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASME Y14.5M-1994
AS AMENDED BY THE GM GLOBAL DIMENSIONING AND
TOLERANCING ADDENDUM-2001.  SEPARATE PATTERNS OF
FEATURES MAY BE GAGED SEPARATELY REGARDLESS OF DATUM
REFERENCES.
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  NOTES

  1.  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED AND/OR INDICATED:
      
        DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF VIEW SHOWN AND 
        AUTOMATICALLY ROUNDED BY COMPUTER FOR INSPECTION
        (SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE DIMENSIONS). FOR ALL 
        OTHER DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN BUT REQUIRED FOR TOOL
        BUILD, SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE TOOL PATH DATA.

  2.  MATERIAL RECYCLING CODE PER ISO 11469. (0.6)X(0.05) CHARACTERS 
      AS SHOWN TO BE LOCATED ON ANY EXTERIOR SURFACE.

  3.  FOR APPLICATION DATA SEE THE INDIVIDUAL APPLICATION DRAWINGS.

  4.  CORPORATE BRAND TO BE APPLIED TO PRODUCT DESIGN PER THE LATEST 
      REVISION OF ESD S1085201.

MATERIAL SPECIFICATION AND COLOR

POLYESTER COMPOUND BLACK

TYPE

35249125 01 POLYESTER COMPOUND BLACK
35249126 01 POLYESTER COMPOUND NATURAL

2.42R

2X 3.36 0.1

2.02

0.2 A B C

1.89 0.05

2X 1.41 0.05

B
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SECTION B-B

C
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5.65 0.05

0.1 A B C

4.84 0.05

2X

0.1 A B C

5.84 0.05

0.1 A B C

1.6 0.05

2X TYP4.35 0.05
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A A

SECTION A-A

2X 12.3 0.1
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2 0.1 2X 2.55 0.1

4.8 0.05

13.95 0.05

5.15 0.05

3.71 0.05

2.25 0.05

0.1 A B C

1.45 0.05

2X TYP3.466 0.1

7.9 +0.05
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6.25 0.05
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1 0.05
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SYMBOL DEFINITION

LAST NO.
USED    

TOTAL NO OF
INSPECTIONS
REQUIRED 36

A DIMENSION WITHOUT AN INSPECTION REPORT SYMBOL
    DOES NOT REQUIRE INSPECTION.  IT MAY BE
CONTROLLED ON THE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENT DRAWING.

  5.  THIS PRODUCT IS NOT CATEGORIZED AS AN APPEARANCE ITEM, MINOR
      IMPERFECTIONS INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, FLOW MARKS, COLOR
      BLEMISHES, GATE VESTIGE, AND SOFT FLASH THAT DO NOT AFFECT THE
      FIT, FORM, OR FUNCTION OF THE PART ARE PERMISSIBLE PER EANP_4-3_CS_01_EN.

TYPE 203
SAME AS TYPE 201
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

A

2X TYP33.5 0.1

2X 1

A B

1.97 1.97

0.1 A B C
A B

26

MATERIAL ID
SEE NOTE #2

6.  COUNTRY CODE IS DEPENDENT ON COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURING ORIGIN. 
    APPLICABLE COUNTRY CODE(S) ARE SHOWN BELOW:

    AUSTRIA - DP2 A

VOLUME (CM3)

0.456
0.456
0.456

B

17AU18 R 01 -- ALL PARTS RELEASED PART DRAWING 440704 DAV JAA JSK

(1.8)X(0.1) RECESSED
NUMBERS AS SHOWN

27

MISSING SYMBOLS
24

7.  THIS PRODUCT WILL BE USED IN THE FOLLOWING CUSTOMER ASSEMBLY PART NUMBERS:
     35259558 - 5WA.035.447.A
     35259559 - TBD

01NO18 R 02 -- ALL PARTS - REMOVED CUSTOMER  PART NO 
COLUMN FROM CHART, HONDURAS
CODE FROM "COUNTRY CODE" NOTE 
AND ADDED "CUSTOMER ASM PART NO" NOTE
35249124 - REMOVED COUNTRY CODE LABEL

441422 AHY AHY JSK

201
202
203

20JN19 R 03 -- ALL PARTS - 0.2 A B C  WAS 

0.1 A B C  ON DIM #2, 0.1 A B C

WAS 0.05 A B C  ON DIM #12, 
7 +0.05/-0.1 WAS 7 0.05, 2X 3.466 0.1 
TYP WAS 2X 3.466 0.05 TYP & 
2X 3.36 0.1 WAS 2X 3.36 0.05, AND ADDED 
LOGO LOCATION LABELS (3 PLCS);
35249125-26 - CORRECTED PART NUMBERS ON 
CUSTOMER ASSEMBLY NOTE (35259558 WAS 
35189717 & 35259559 WAS 35190422)

443565 LVD JSK JSK

APTIV LOGO TO BE APPLIED
IN THIS AREA

VW LOGO TO BE APPLIED
IN THIS AREA

VW LOGO TO BE APPLIED
IN THIS AREA

AD
AC
AD

06SE19 R 04 -- ALL PARTS - UPDATED PDM ATTRIBUTES 550040 GLG ESC JSK

20JL20 R 05 -- 35249124 & 35249126 - UPDATED PART
AVAILABILITY

552030 LGD AHY JSK

U
s
e
r:

 g
j5

8
w

n
P

a
rt

: 
3
5
1
8
9
7
5
0
-C

U
S

0
1
-S

0
2
/0

5
 
 
 D

a
te

: 
2
1
-J

u
l-
2
0
 
 
 T

im
e

: 
0

9
:0

8
:5

0
 
 
 

g
j5

8
w

n
,0

7
2
1
2
0
2
0
,0

9
:0

7
,1

6
9
p
a
s
s
,n

o
r



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
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https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=35249124

